
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Kale Lincoln Junior Hig 12.19  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MCNUTT, Eli Harrison Junior Hi 12.26  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BREWER, Caden Lincoln Junior Hig 12.35  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 CARLTON, Dustin Western Grove 12.40  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 REYES, Arauny Green Forest Jr. H 12.54  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 ISABELL, Mason Harrison Junior Hi 12.58  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 HAY, Ywa Green Forest Jr. H 12.62  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 BRUMLEY, Lucas Harrison Junior Hi 12.65  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 MORAN, Aden Alpena Junior Hig 12.78  (NW) 6(1)

10 SMITH, Kale Berryville High Sc 13.04  (NW) 4(1)

11 GREGG, Mason Marshall High Sch 13.33  (NW) 5(1)

12 VETOR, Nicholas Yellville-Summit Hi 13.33  (NW) 2(1)

13 ROBINSON, Kasen Green Forest Jr. H 13.36  (NW) 2(2)

14 BAKER, Kooper Western Grove 13.42  (NW) 2(3)

15 MCKINNEY, Jonathan Omaha High Scho 13.47  (NW) 3(2)

16 ESPARZA, Alex Berryville High Sc 13.49  (NW) 2(4)

17 REDD, Harley Berryville High Sc 13.56  (NW) 4(2)

18 OCHOA, Jadon Green Forest Jr. H 13.58  (NW) 2(5)

19 RUIZ, Decimus Berryville High Sc 13.67  (NW) 6(2)

20 GANEY, Talan Bergman High Sc 13.68  (NW) 2(6)

21 KEY, Kaiden Lincoln Junior Hig 13.78  (NW) 2(7)

22 HORTON, Matthew Marshall High Sch 13.95  (NW) 4(3)

23 GERTH, Eli Yellville-Summit Hi 13.96  (NW) 3(3)

24 KORTE, Joenin Huntsville High Sc 14.10  (NW) 3(4)

25 WHITSELL, Jaxon Yellville-Summit Hi 14.15  (NW) 3(5)

26 PITTS, Randon Kingston 14.32  (NW) 5(2)

27 ROSAS ORTIZ, Joseph Bergman High Sc 14.45  (NW) 2(8)

28 WARD, Logan Huntsville High Sc 14.46  (NW) 3(6)

29 GIBSON, blake Valley Springs Jun 14.47  (NW) 4(4)

30 CONE, James Valley Springs Jun 14.50  (NW) 5(3)

31 FREDLUND, Camden Valley Springs Jun 14.57  (NW) 4(5)

32 BARNES, Aiden Marshall High Sch 14.62  (NW) 6(3)

33 LOWRY, Matthew Huntsville High Sc 14.67  (NW) 3(7)

34 COCKRELL, Tyson Lincoln Junior Hig 14.77  (NW) 3(8)

35 SMITH, Garret Huntsville High Sc 15.05  (NW) 6(4)

36 SHULTZ, Justin Western Grove 15.50  (NW) 5(4)

37 MCANNALY, Tony Bergman High Sc 15.51  (NW) 4(6)

38 SANDERS, Kaden Western Grove 16.21  (NW) 5(5)

39 LAGER, Jevyn Kingston 19.49  (NW) 5(6)

BLAIR, Trenton Omaha High Scho NT  (NW) 1

EDWARDS, Samuel Omaha High Scho NT  (NW) 4

CAMPBELL, Chris Bergman High Sc NT  (NW) 4

EVANS, DJ Alpena Junior Hig NT  (NW) 5

MATIAS, Isai Yellville-Summit Hi NT  (NW) 5

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Kale Lincoln Junior Hig 24.66  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BREWER, Caden Lincoln Junior Hig 24.73  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 MCNUTT, Eli Harrison Junior Hi 25.54  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 MORAN, Aden Alpena Junior Hig 26.19  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 RAMSEY, Jaxon Harrison Junior Hi 26.48  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 HAY, Ywa Green Forest Jr. H 26.70  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 MCKINNEY, Jonathan Omaha High Scho 26.81  (NW) 5(1) 2

8 GRAY, Alek Berryville High Sc 27.22  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 WALL, Gabriel Berryville High Sc 27.27  (NW) 5(2)

10 MOSS, Tye Lincoln Junior Hig 27.33  (NW) 2(3)

11 ROBINSON, Kasen Green Forest Jr. H 27.63  (NW) 1(6)

12 VETOR, Nicholas Yellville-Summit Hi 27.65  (NW) 2(4)

13 SMITH, Kale Berryville High Sc 27.85  (NW) 2(5)

14 KEY, Kaiden Lincoln Junior Hig 27.91  (NW) 2(6)

15 SHRUM, Jayden Huntsville High Sc 28.09  (NW) 2(7)

16 GERTH, Eli Yellville-Summit Hi 28.21  (NW) 2(8)

17 GREGG, Mason Marshall High Sch 28.40  (NW) 5(3)

18 BAKER, Kooper Western Grove 28.40  (NW) 1(7)

19 TURPEN, Patrick Berryville High Sc 28.45  (NW) 3(1)

20 HORTON, Matthew Marshall High Sch 28.76  (NW) 4(1)

21 ROBERTS, Chase Harrison Junior Hi 28.86  (NW) 3(2)

22 EVANS, DJ Alpena Junior Hig 28.89  (NW) 6(1)

23 PEREZ, Christian Green Forest Jr. H 29.36  (NW) 3(3)

24 LAGER, Jevyn Kingston 29.55  (NW) 5(4)

25 GIBSON, blake Valley Springs Jun 29.61  (NW) 3(4)

26 LAYTON, Denver Yellville-Summit Hi 29.62  (NW) 1(8)

27 KORTE, Joenin Huntsville High Sc 29.76  (NW) 5(5)

28 WARD, Logan Huntsville High Sc 29.80  (NW) 6(2)

29 POOLE, Jackson Kingston 30.16  (NW) 3(5)

30 CAMPBELL, Jacob Western Grove 30.19  (NW) 4(2)

31 GARCIA, Bryan Green Forest Jr. H 30.30  (NW) 3(6)

32 ROSAS ORTIZ, Joseph Bergman High Sc 30.33  (NW) 3(7)

33 HALL, Tellem Yellville-Summit Hi 31.35  (NW) 4(3)

34 CONE, James Valley Springs Jun 31.78  (NW) 6(3)

35 MORRIS, Eli Western Grove 32.21  (NW) 4(4)

36 LUNEAU, Owen Kingston 32.41  (NW) 4(5)

37 MCANNALY, Tony Bergman High Sc 33.05  (NW) 4(6)

38 GONZALEZ, Julio Western Grove 33.59  (NW) 4(7)

39 CAMPBELL, Chris Bergman High Sc 42.23  (NW) 5(6)

BLAIR, Trenton Omaha High Scho NT  (NW) 3

MORRIS, Brycen Huntsville High Sc NT  (NW) 4

BARNES, Aiden Marshall High Sch NT  (NW) 5

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BREWER, Caden Lincoln Junior Hig 55.87 1(1) 10
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#26 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 REYES, Arauny Green Forest Jr. H 55.95 1(2) 8

3 HARTLE, Caleb Yellville-Summit Hi 1:00.87 1(3) 6

4 PEREZ, Brandon Green Forest Jr. H 1:00.97 2(1) 5

5 KIDD, Karsen Valley Springs Jun 1:01.87 1(4) 4

6 OCHOA, Jadon Green Forest Jr. H 1:03.10 1(5) 3

7 REEVES, Alex Berryville High Sc 1:03.30 5(1) 2

8 RAMSEY, Jaxon Harrison Junior Hi 1:03.60 2(2) 1

9 SPERRY, Silas Yellville-Summit Hi 1:04.19 2(3)

10 HORTON, Matthew Marshall High Sch 1:04.32 4(1)

11 JOURNAGAN, Trace Harrison Junior Hi 1:04.40 1(6)

12 BAKER, Kooper Western Grove 1:04.67 2(4)

13 NOLEND, Jaxon Harrison Junior Hi 1:04.78 2(5)

14 ZIMLEK, Jake Western Grove 1:05.18 2(6)

15 DAVIS, Dominic Huntsville High Sc 1:05.26 3(1)

16 HICKS, CT Berryville High Sc 1:05.99 5(2)

16 KITE, Damien Marshall High Sch 1:05.99 5(2)

18 LAYTON, Denver Yellville-Summit Hi 1:07.21 2(7)

19 GRAY, Alek Berryville High Sc 1:07.42 4(2)

20 PEREZ, Christian Green Forest Jr. H 1:07.52 2(8)

21 COCKRELL, Tyson Lincoln Junior Hig 1:08.32 3(2)

22 KELLEY, Tate Marshall High Sch 1:09.26 4(3)

23 LESTER, Justin Yellville-Summit Hi 1:09.40 3(3)

24 KORTE, Joenin Huntsville High Sc 1:10.20 5(4)

25 POOLE, Jackson Kingston 1:10.48 3(4)

26 HOUGHTON, Noah Berryville High Sc 1:10.64 5(5)

27 MORRIS, Brody Western Grove 1:10.88 3(5)

28 PARKER, Caleb Kingston 1:11.64 3(6)

29 EDWARDS, Winchester Omaha High Scho 1:14.44 4(4)

30 EDWARDS, Gatlin Omaha High Scho 1:17.03 5(6)

31 BRANDT, zane Valley Springs Jun 1:18.80 4(5)

32 WILLIAMS, Aiden Omaha High Scho 1:19.41 4(6)

33 KILBOURN, Conan Kingston 1:20.15 4(7)

LONG, Caydem Harrison Junior Hi NT 1

ADAIR, King Lincoln Junior Hig NT 1

BRAY, John Alpena Junior Hig NT 3

SHULTZ, Justin Western Grove NT 3

MORRIS, Brycen Huntsville High Sc NT 4

WALL, Gabriel Berryville High Sc NT 5

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REYES, Arauny Green Forest Jr. H 2:17.02 1(1) 10

2 HOUGHTON, Malachi Berryville High Sc 2:19.44 1(2) 8

3 WILSON, Cortland Bergman High Sc 2:33.63 1(3) 6

4 LAVEY, Carter Harrison Junior Hi 2:34.18 1(4) 5

5 SMITH, Tanner Harrison Junior Hi 2:35.43 1(5) 4

#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 HORTON, Matthew Marshall High Sch 2:37.49 3(1) 3

7 GANEY, Talan Bergman High Sc 2:37.53 1(6) 2

8 DARNELL, Canaan Yellville-Summit Hi 2:39.53 2(1) 1

9 MALOTTE, Bentley Bergman High Sc 2:40.94 2(2)

10 LEMUS, Alexander Green Forest Jr. H 2:41.72 2(3)

11 MORRIS, Brody Western Grove 2:43.10 1(7)

12 DAVIS, Dominic Huntsville High Sc 2:43.87 2(4)

13 KILBOURN, Billy Kingston 2:45.36 3(2)

14 CASE, Heath Bergman High Sc 2:46.99 2(5)

15 ST. ONGE, Dustin Yellville-Summit Hi 2:48.36 2(6)

16 MARTIN, Norman Yellville-Summit Hi 2:58.29 2(7)

17 KELLEY, Tate Marshall High Sch 3:06.15 3(3)

18 PHILLIPS, Sebestian Yellville-Summit Hi 3:06.50 2(8)

19 REEVES, Alex Berryville High Sc 3:06.51 3(4)

20 KITE, Damien Marshall High Sch 3:06.54 3(5)

21 VILLINES, Blane Kingston 3:17.54 2(9)

22 KILBOURN, Conan Kingston 3:17.90 2(10)

23 POLSON, Cody Omaha High Scho 3:32.22 3(6)

24 BESSE, Cole Omaha High Scho 3:39.72 3(7)

25 WYATT, Dane Green Forest Jr. H 3:41.68 3(8)

JOURNAGAN, Trace Harrison Junior Hi NT 1

MCCOY, Blake Huntsville High Sc NT 1

CHANEY, Cobie Western Grove NT 1

REYES, Abisai Green Forest Jr. H NT 1

HICKS, CT Berryville High Sc NT 1

MCMELLON, Carson Berryville High Sc NT 2

BRAY, John Alpena Junior Hig NT 2

CONNELL, Jeremy Western Grove NT 3

AUBERT, Mason Harrison Junior Hi NT 3

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REYES, Arauny Green Forest Jr. H 4:59.43 10

2 HOUGHTON, Malachi Berryville High Sc 5:04.50 8

3 BARKSDALE, Arles Huntsville High Sc 5:35.44 6

4 KIDD, Karsen Valley Springs Jun 5:41.69 5

5 MCCOY, Blake Huntsville High Sc 5:41.89 4

6 DAVIS, Dominic Huntsville High Sc 5:46.04 3

7 COKER, Gavin Harrison Junior Hi 5:46.99 2

8 HICKS, CT Berryville High Sc 5:51.87 1

9 EARNEST, Samuel Harrison Junior Hi 5:52.67

10 DARNELL, Canaan Yellville-Summit Hi 6:07.16

11 PHILLIPS, Sebestian Yellville-Summit Hi 6:08.08

12 TRUJJILLO, Valentin Berryville High Sc 6:09.81

13 MORRIS, Brody Western Grove 6:12.61

14 LEMUS, Alexander Green Forest Jr. H 6:13.48
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
15 MALOTTE, Bentley Bergman High Sc 6:16.37

16 MCNEER, Taylor Huntsville High Sc 6:18.50

17 CASE, Heath Bergman High Sc 6:21.40

18 CHANEY, Cobie Western Grove 6:23.23

19 WATSON, Xander Harrison Junior Hi 6:24.82

20 ELLIOTT, Matthew Harrison Junior Hi 6:39.90

21 CONE, James Valley Springs Jun 6:49.60

22 VILLINES, Blane Kingston 6:56.71

23 POOLE, Jackson Kingston 7:00.49

24 LAGER, Jevyn Kingston 7:07.08

25 BRANDT, zane Valley Springs Jun 7:14.26

26 MCGEE, Aiden Omaha High Scho 8:11.31

CARLTON, Dustin Western Grove NT

REYES, Abisai Green Forest Jr. H NT

SWEARINGEN, Barren Yellville-Summit Hi NT

BURNETT, Aden Berryville High Sc NT

GREBE, Simeon Omaha High Scho NT

SPERRY, Silas Yellville-Summit Hi NT

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORRIS, Noah Harrison Junior Hi 18.53  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BARKSDALE, Arles Huntsville High Sc 19.10  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BRUMLEY, Lucas Harrison Junior Hi 19.57  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 SERNA, Gabe Green Forest Jr. H 20.70  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 MCNEER, Taylor Huntsville High Sc 20.95  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 ROBINSON, Kasen Green Forest Jr. H 21.00  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 FREDLUND, Camden Valley Springs Jun 21.37  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 HICKERSON, Kendell Yellville-Summit Hi 21.59  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 HOUGHTON, Noah Berryville High Sc 21.60  (NW) 1(5)

10 ROTHWELL, Xzavier Kingston 22.56  (NW) 3(3)

11 BUTLER, John Berryville High Sc 22.62  (NW) 3(4)

12 PARKER, Caleb Kingston 22.80  (NW) 2(3)

13 VIGNA, Drew Yellville-Summit Hi 23.07  (NW) 2(4)

14 REEVES, Jude Huntsville High Sc 23.67  (NW) 1(6)

15 KILBOURN, Billy Kingston 24.24  (NW) 2(5)

16 TOBIAS, Jeremiah Western Grove 27.40  (NW) 3(5)

17 GARCIA, Bryan Green Forest Jr. H 29.04  (NW) 1(7)

BARTLETT, Jon Harrison Junior Hi NT  (NW) 1

MORRISON, Noah Omaha High Scho NT  (NW) 2

FUENTES, Jafet Green Forest Jr. H NT  (NW) 2

CAMPBELL, Chris Bergman High Sc NT  (NW) 2

MCKINNEY, Jonathan Omaha High Scho NT  (NW) 3

MCANNALY, Tony Bergman High Sc NT  (NW) 3

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARKSDALE, Arles Huntsville High Sc 46.63 1(1) 10

2 MORRIS, Noah Harrison Junior Hi 47.28 1(2) 8

3 SERNA, Gabe Green Forest Jr. H 50.00 2(1) 6

4 HICKERSON, Kendell Yellville-Summit Hi 52.63 2(2) 5

5 BUTLER, John Berryville High Sc 53.33 2(3) 4

6 MCNEER, Taylor Huntsville High Sc 53.87 1(3) 3

7 ROTHWELL, Xzavier Kingston 54.65 1(4) 2

8 HOUGHTON, Noah Berryville High Sc 55.02 1(5) 1

9 COOK, Nevan Kingston 55.34 2(4)

10 VIGNA, Drew Yellville-Summit Hi 55.76 2(5)

11 PARKER, Caleb Kingston 56.26 3(1)

12 GARCIA, Bryan Green Forest Jr. H 57.12 1(6)

13 MALONEY, Lucas Green Forest Jr. H 57.73 2(6)

14 REEVES, Jude Huntsville High Sc 58.98 2(7)

15 CRAIGHEAD, Cooper Yellville-Summit Hi 1:01.33 1(7)

16 FUENTES, Jafet Green Forest Jr. H 1:07.72 3(2)

BARTLETT, Jon Harrison Junior Hi NT 1

MORRISON, Noah Omaha High Scho NT 2

TOBIAS, Jeremiah Western Grove NT 3

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Harrison Junior High (A) 48.12 1(1) 10

2 Green Forest Jr. High (A) 52.02 1(2) 8

3 Omaha High School (A) 52.12 1(3) 6

4 Lincoln Junior High/Middle Schoo (A) 52.55 1(4) 5

5 Berryville High School (A) 53.75 1(5) 4

6 Huntsville High School (A) 54.02 1(6) 3

7 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 54.13 1(7) 2

8 Marshall High School (A) 56.14 2(1) 1

9 Kingston (A) 58.64 1(8)

10 Valley Springs Junior High (A) 1:00.83 2(2)

11 Western Grove (A) 1:01.94 2(3)

Alpena Junior High School (A) NT 2

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Harrison Junior High (A) 1:46.64 1(1) 10

2 Omaha High School (A) 1:47.44 1(2) 8

3 Lincoln Junior High/Middle Schoo (A) 1:48.06 1(3) 6

4 Berryville High School (A) 1:51.20 1(4) 5

5 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 1:53.07 1(5) 4

6 Huntsville High School (A) 1:53.34 1(6) 3

7 Green Forest Jr. High (A) 1:54.07 1(7) 2

8 Valley Springs Junior High (A) 2:04.62 2(1) 1

9 Western Grove (A) 2:07.96 2(2)
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#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Kingston (A) NT 1

Marshall High School (A) NT 2

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Huntsville High School (A) 4:10.36 10

2 Western Grove (A) 4:17.41 8

3 Harrison Junior High (A) 4:25.71 6

4 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 4:29.17 5

5 Berryville High School (A) 4:34.55 4

6 Green Forest Jr. High (A) 4:37.23 3

Kingston (A) NT

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Berryville High School (A) 10:15.16 10

2 Harrison Junior High (A) 10:25.21 8

3 Western Grove (A) 10:30.42 6

4 Green Forest Jr. High (A) 10:36.03 5

5 Bergman High School (A) 10:47.11 4

6 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 10:50.26 3

7 Kingston (A) 12:30.21 2

8 Omaha High School (A) 13:35.03 1

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RAMSEY, Jaxon Harrison Junior Hi 5' 9" 10

2 DAVIDSON, Koren Kingston 5' 8" 8

3 JONES, Kale Lincoln Junior Hig 5' 4" 5.5

3 BRUMLEY, Lucas Harrison Junior Hi 5' 4" 5.5

5 CANTRALL, Noah Yellville-Summit Hi5' 2" 4

6 HARTLE, Caleb Yellville-Summit Hi5' 2" 3

7 KEY, Kaiden Lincoln Junior Hig 5' 2" 2

8 BREWER, Caden Lincoln Junior Hig 5' 2" 1

9 GRAY, Alek Berryville High Sc 5' 0"

10 COOK, Nevan Kingston 4' 10"

11 MCCOY, Blake Huntsville High Sc 4' 10"

12 RUIZ, Decimus Berryville High Sc 4' 8"

13 REEVES, Jude Huntsville High Sc 4' 8"

13 HOUGHTON, Noah Berryville High Sc 4' 8"

DIGNAN, Luke Berryville High Sc NH

WARD, Logan Huntsville High Sc NH

SERRANO, Antony Green Forest Jr. HNH

MARTIN, Norman Yellville-Summit HiNH

CHANEY, Cobie Western Grove NH

LESTER, Justin Yellville-Summit HiNH

CAMPBELL, Jacob Western Grove NH

#1 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

CAMPBELL, Chris Bergman High Sc NH

HAY, Ywa Green Forest Jr. HNH

PARKER, Caleb Kingston NH

EDWARDS, Samuel Omaha High Scho NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COPELAND, Sawyer Lincoln Junior Hig 8' 6" 10

2 CANNON, Sammy Harrison Junior Hi 8' 0" 8

3 CRAIGHEAD, Cooper Yellville-Summit Hi7' 6" 6

4 WHITSELL, Jaxon Yellville-Summit Hi7' 0" 5

5 MALONEY, Lucas Green Forest Jr. H6' 6" 4

6 WETZBARGER, Kaleb Yellville-Summit Hi6' 0" 3

7 CHANEY, Cobie Western Grove 5' 0" 2

WETZBARGER, Hunter Yellville-Summit HiNH

MCKINNEY, Jonathan Omaha High Scho NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BREWER, Caden Lincoln Junior Hig 19' 3"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JONES, Kale Lincoln Junior Hig 18' 5"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BLAIR, Trenton Omaha High Scho 17' 101 /2  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 REYES, Arauny Green Forest Jr. H17' 10"  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 CARLTON, Dustin Western Grove 17' 1"  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 MCNUTT, Eli Harrison Junior Hi 16' 10"  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 SMITH, Kale Berryville High Sc 16' 5"  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 BAKER, Kooper Western Grove 16' 4"  (NW) 3(8) 0.5

8 RAMSEY, Jaxon Harrison Junior Hi 16' 4"  (NW) 3(8) 0.5

10 MCCOY, Blake Huntsville High Sc 16' 2"  (NW) 1(1)

10 BRUMLEY, Lucas Harrison Junior Hi 16' 2"  (NW) 3(10)

ISABELL, Mason Harrison Junior Hi NM  (NW) 1

BRAY, John Alpena Junior Hig NM  (NW) 1

MORAN, Aden Alpena Junior Hig NM  (NW) 1

LUNEAU, Owen Kingston NM  (NW) 1

ESPARZA, Alex Berryville High Sc NM  (NW) 1

GONZALEZ, Julio Western Grove NM  (NW) 1

CONE, James Valley Springs JunNM  (NW) 1

HUESCA, Yahir Alpena Junior Hig NM  (NW) 1

REDD, Harley Berryville High Sc NM  (NW) 1

MCANNALY, Tony Bergman High Sc NM  (NW) 1

MAPLE, Joey Green Forest Jr. HNM  (NW) 1

WARD, Logan Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW) 2

FREDLUND, Camden Valley Springs JunNM  (NW) 2

SHRUM, Jayden Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW) 2

CANTRALL, Noah Yellville-Summit HiNM  (NW) 2

REYES, Abisai Green Forest Jr. HNM  (NW) 2
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#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

POOLE, Jackson Kingston NM  (NW) 2

GANEY, Talan Bergman High Sc NM  (NW) 2

OCHOA, Jadon Green Forest Jr. HNM  (NW) 2

ZIMLEK, Jake Western Grove NM  (NW) 2

GRAY, Alek Berryville High Sc NM  (NW) 2

PHILLIPS, Sebestian Yellville-Summit HiNM  (NW) 2

COCKRELL, Tyson Lincoln Junior Hig NM  (NW) 2

VETOR, Nicholas Yellville-Summit HiNM  (NW) 2

WHITSELL, Jaxon Yellville-Summit HiNM  (NW) 2

WILSON, Cortland Bergman High Sc NM  (NW) 3

EDWARDS, Samuel Omaha High Scho NM  (NW) 3

BARKSDALE, Arles Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW) 3

PARKER, Caleb Kingston NM  (NW) 3

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Kale Lincoln Junior Hig 41' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BREWER, Caden Lincoln Junior Hig 40' 9"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BRUMLEY, Lucas Harrison Junior Hi 38' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 REYES, Arauny Green Forest Jr. H35' 11"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GANEY, Talan Bergman High Sc 35' 4"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 ROBERTS, Chase Harrison Junior Hi 33' 10"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 MCNUTT, Eli Harrison Junior Hi 33' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 MOSS, Tye Lincoln Junior Hig 32' 5"  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 TURPEN, Patrick Berryville High Sc 32' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

10 BYERLY, Devon Harrison Junior Hi 31' 51 /2  (NW) 2(8)

11 SMITH, Kale Berryville High Sc 30' 11"  (NW) 2(9)

12 CANTRALL, Noah Yellville-Summit Hi30' 51 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 ZIMLEK, Jake Western Grove 30' 01 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 CARLTON, Dustin Western Grove 29' 10"  (NW) 2(10)

15 HICKERSON, Kendell Yellville-Summit Hi29' 81 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 WILSON, Cortland Bergman High Sc 29' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

17 POOLE, Jackson Kingston 27' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 MALONEY, Lucas Green Forest Jr. H26' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

19 VILLINES, Blane Kingston 26' 31 /2  (NW) 1(9)

20 LUNEAU, Owen Kingston 25' 7"  (NW) 1(10)

21 BAKER, Kooper Western Grove 24' 11"  (NW) 2(11)

GERTH, Eli Yellville-Summit HiNM  (NW) 1

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Toby Marshall High Sch 40' 9" 1(1) 10

2 LOWRY, Matthew Huntsville High Sc 39' 4" 1(2) 7

2 MARTIN, Carey Yellville-Summit Hi39' 4" 2(1) 7

4 MORRISON, Noah Omaha High Scho 38' 9" 2(2) 5

5 WEEKS, Brody Harrison Junior Hi 38' 1" 2(3) 4

#9 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 CAMPBELL, Jacob Western Grove 37' 2" 2(4) 3

7 SMITH, Garret Huntsville High Sc 37' 0" 1(3) 2

8 INGLES, Clay Berryville High Sc 35' 3" 1(4) 1

9 EVANS, DJ Alpena Junior Hig 33' 3" 1(5)

10 MCCALLA, Ethan Yellville-Summit Hi32' 10" 2(5)

10 LOPEZ, Isaiah Green Forest Jr. H32' 10" 2(5)

12 HSER, Eh Green Forest Jr. H32' 2" 2(7)

13 DILLARD, Austin Huntsville High Sc 31' 3" 1(6)

14 LOVELACE, Landon Bergman High Sc 30' 7" 2(8)

15 MENDOZA, Eduardo Green Forest Jr. H30' 6" 2(9)

16 EATON, Talon Huntsville High Sc 30' 5" 1(7)

17 ROBERTSON, Tate Harrison Junior Hi 30' 2" 1(8)

18 SAYRET, Jerry Berryville High Sc 29' 9" 1(9)

19 RUSSELL, Waylon Kingston 29' 0" 1(10)

20 FERGUSON, Noah Yellville-Summit Hi28' 11" 2(10)

21 OCHOA, Aksel Green Forest Jr. H28' 7" 1(11)

22 MORENO, David Berryville High Sc 28' 0" 1(12)

23 AULDS, Layton Harrison Junior Hi 25' 0" 2(11)

TILTON, Cashton Yellville-Summit HiNM 1

ELLIOT, Easton Berryville High Sc NM 1

KILBOURN, Conan Kingston NM 1

SHULTZ, Justin Western Grove NM 1

GIBSON, blake Valley Springs JunNM 2

SCHUBER, Roman Eureka Springs Ju NM 2

EDDINGS, Grant Western Grove NM 2

LIVELY, Dawson Bergman High Sc NM 2

ROSAS ORTIZ, Joseph Bergman High Sc NM 2

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Toby Marshall High Sch 118' 0" 1(1) 10

2 AULDS, Layton Harrison Junior Hi 115' 1" 3(1) 8

3 MORRISON, Noah Omaha High Scho 110' 5" 3(2) 6

4 MARTIN, Carey Yellville-Summit Hi105' 9" 3(3) 5

5 JONES, Kale Lincoln Junior Hig 103' 5" 3(4) 4

6 WEEKS, Brody Harrison Junior Hi 95' 10" 3(5) 3

7 HSER, Eh Green Forest Jr. H95' 5" 3(6) 2

8 WILSON, Cortland Bergman High Sc 93' 7" 3(7) 1

9 ROSAS ORTIZ, Joseph Bergman High Sc 93' 6" 3(8)

10 LOPEZ, Isaiah Green Forest Jr. H92' 4" 2(1)

11 EVANS, DJ Alpena Junior Hig 92' 0" 1(2)

12 CAMPBELL, Jacob Western Grove 90' 10" 2(2)

13 MENDOZA, Eduardo Green Forest Jr. H88' 1" 3(9)

14 LOWRY, Matthew Huntsville High Sc 85' 4" 2(3)

15 OCHOA, Aksel Green Forest Jr. H82' 10" 2(4)

16 LOVELACE, Landon Bergman High Sc 82' 9" 3(10)
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#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 LIVELY, Dawson Bergman High Sc 81' 0" 2(5)

18 MCCALLA, Ethan Yellville-Summit Hi79' 9" 3(11)

19 MORENO, David Berryville High Sc 78' 6" 2(6)

20 PENA, Logan Yellville-Summit Hi76' 1" 3(12)

21 INGLES, Clay Berryville High Sc 76' 0" 1(3)

21 PEARCE, Nathan Huntsville High Sc 76' 0" 2(7)

23 EDDINGS, Grant Western Grove 74' 7" 1(4)

24 ZIMLEK, Jake Western Grove 73' 7" 2(8)

25 DILLARD, Austin Huntsville High Sc 47' 0" 1(5)

WHITE, Waylon Huntsville High Sc NM 1

HUESCA, Yahir Alpena Junior Hig NM 1

SCHUBER, Roman Eureka Springs Ju NM 1

MURPHY, Jacob Yellville-Summit HiNM 1

RUSSELL, Waylon Kingston NM 1

MORRIS, Eli Western Grove NM 2

ROBERTSON, Tate Harrison Junior Hi NM 2

ELLIOT, Easton Berryville High Sc NM 2

KILBOURN, Conan Kingston NM 2

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, Lydia Green Forest Jr. H 13.64  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 QUINN, Makayla Lincoln Junior Hig 14.13  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 FORD, Hallie Grimsley Junior Hi 14.15  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 EHLERS, Chloe Grimsley Junior Hi 14.22  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 SMITH, Kaylyn Berryville High Sc 14.30  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 BEARD, Arabella Grimsley Junior Hi 14.38  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 BURROW, Sierra Yellville-Summit Hi 14.41  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 PEISERT, Madison Grimsley Junior Hi 14.45  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 JOUBERT, Codi Berryville High Sc 14.64  (NW) 1(8)

10 DOVE, Brinkley Harrison Junior Hi 14.70  (NW) 3(1)

11 HOLT, Taryn Bergman High Sc 14.74  (NW) 2(2)

12 MITCHELL, Brooklynn Harrison Junior Hi 14.74  (NW) 2(3)

13 ROSALES, Lisbet Green Forest Jr. H 14.82  (NW) 3(2)

14 COLLINS, Brinley Bergman High Sc 14.94  (NW) 2(4)

15 SUMMERS, Cara Berryville High Sc 15.12  (NW) 2(5)

16 GILMORE, MaHaley Western Grove 15.17  (NW) 4(1)

17 DAVIS, macy Valley Springs Jun 15.33  (NW) 3(3)

18 MIDDLETON, Kelley Western Grove 15.41  (NW) 2(6)

19 WILLIAMS, Aurora Omaha High Scho 15.42  (NW) 4(2)

20 TALLEY, Laykin Berryville High Sc 15.43  (NW) 2(7)

21 LAYTON, True Yellville-Summit Hi 15.48  (NW) 3(4)

22 WATKINS, Katelynn Harrison Junior Hi 15.53  (NW) 4(3)

23 HENSLEY, Kilye Marshall High Sch 15.56  (NW) 6(1)

24 HARNESS, Izzie Marshall High Sch 15.56  (NW) 5(1)

25 HENRY, Emaline Huntsville High Sc 15.63  (NW) 3(5)

#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
26 KEYS, Keira Bergman High Sc 15.66  (NW) 2(8)

27 JACKSON, Allison Bergman High Sc 15.66  (NW) 3(6)

28 EVANS, Bella Huntsville High Sc 15.68  (NW) 3(7)

29 LOVELL, elaa Valley Springs Jun 15.71  (NW) 5(2)

30 WILLIS, Leanda Kingston 16.26  (NW) 5(3)

31 GAMEZ, Violet Valley Springs Jun 16.27  (NW) 4(4)

32 GUARDADO, Vanessa Green Forest Jr. H 16.28  (NW) 4(5)

33 BEATTIE, Rowan Eureka Springs Ju 16.67  (NW) 4(6)

34 PROFFITT, Kiyah Yellville-Summit Hi 16.92  (NW) 4(7)

35 FRITTS, Kaylee Huntsville High Sc 17.03  (NW) 6(2)

36 JOHNSON, Emberlynn Kingston 17.08  (NW) 5(4)

37 WILSON, Clara Marshall High Sch 17.21  (NW) 6(3)

38 WOODS, Sadey Western Grove 17.33  (NW) 5(5)

39 BERTRAND, Katie Huntsville High Sc 17.72  (NW) 5(6)

40 ROULAIN, Jazmin Western Grove 17.88  (NW) 6(4)

41 STORY, Trinity Yellville-Summit Hi 18.61  (NW) 5(7)

MEJIA, Brianna Green Forest Jr. H NT  (NW) 3

EPPS, Crandall Alpena Junior Hig NT  (NW) 4

MORRIS, Sophia Eureka Springs Ju NT  (NW) 5

SIEBERT, Tianna Kingston NT  (NW) 6

ADAMS, Megan Eureka Springs Ju NT  (NW) 6

SHEPARD, Brook Kingston NT  (NW) 6

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, Lydia Green Forest Jr. H 28.95  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SMITH, Kaylyn Berryville High Sc 29.10  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 EHLERS, Chloe Grimsley Junior Hi 29.53  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 BEARD, Arabella Grimsley Junior Hi 29.68  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 FORD, Hallie Grimsley Junior Hi 29.69  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 MITCHELL, Brooklynn Harrison Junior Hi 30.24  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 VINSON, Lillian Grimsley Junior Hi 30.49  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 JOUBERT, Codi Berryville High Sc 30.58  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 QUINN, Makayla Lincoln Junior Hig 30.89  (NW) 2(2)

10 BURROW, Sierra Yellville-Summit Hi 30.94  (NW) 1(8)

11 COLLINS, Brinley Bergman High Sc 31.37  (NW) 2(3)

12 CASTLE, Blair Yellville-Summit Hi 31.90  (NW) 2(4)

13 HOLT, Taryn Bergman High Sc 32.21  (NW) 2(5)

14 FAIRCHILD, Lillian Valley Springs Jun 32.25  (NW) 2(6)

15 MIDDLETON, Kelley Western Grove 32.56  (NW) 2(7)

16 WILLIAMS, Aurora Omaha High Scho 32.81  (NW) 4(1)

17 HARNESS, Izzie Marshall High Sch 33.24  (NW) 6(1)

18 STONE, Brooklyn Omaha High Scho 33.47  (NW) 4(2)

19 DANIELS, Laney Kingston 33.47  (NW) 5(1)

20 VALENTIN, Kenna Alpena Junior Hig 33.48  (NW) 4(3)

21 ASHFORD, Addie Berryville High Sc 33.80  (NW) 2(8)
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#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 WILLIS, Leanda Kingston 34.15  (NW) 6(2)

23 STACEY, Whitlee Kingston 34.37  (NW) 4(4)

24 ADAMS, Megan Eureka Springs Ju 34.49  (NW) 5(2)

25 KIRK, Amber Eureka Springs Ju 34.97  (NW) 4(5)

26 GUARDADO, Vanessa Green Forest Jr. H 34.99  (NW) 4(6)

27 HENSLEY, Kilye Marshall High Sch 35.33  (NW) 6(3)

28 PROFFITT, Kiyah Yellville-Summit Hi 35.34  (NW) 5(3)

29 RIGGINS, katie Valley Springs Jun 35.66  (NW) 5(4)

30 WHEELER, Hannah Western Grove 35.75  (NW) 5(5)

31 MAIN, Ciana Omaha High Scho 35.82  (NW) 6(4)

32 FRITTS, Kaylee Huntsville High Sc 36.51  (NW) 6(5)

33 HENSLEY, Kadye Marshall High Sch 36.52  (NW) 4(7)

34 BERTRAND, Katie Huntsville High Sc 37.02  (NW) 5(6)

35 DEATON, macy Valley Springs Jun 37.34  (NW) 5(7)

36 WOODS, Sadey Western Grove 38.89  (NW) 6(6)

37 ROULAIN, Jazmin Western Grove 42.06  (NW) 5(8)

38 SUMMERS, Cara Berryville High Sc 1:16.34 3(1)

39 ROSALES, Lisbet Green Forest Jr. H 1:16.51 3(2)

40 KEYS, Keira Bergman High Sc 1:16.70 3(3)

41 MORRIS, Heavenly Huntsville High Sc 1:17.25 3(4)

42 HENRY, Emaline Huntsville High Sc 1:17.89 3(5)

43 ALLEN, Maya Bergman High Sc 1:18.40 3(6)

44 DEARMORE, Greysen Yellville-Summit Hi 1:18.45 3(7)

DOVE, Brinkley Harrison Junior Hi NT  (NW) 3

ZIMMERMAN, Cailey Green Forest Jr. H NT  (NW) 4

EPPS, Crandall Alpena Junior Hig NT  (NW) 6

SIEBERT, Tianna Kingston NT  (NW) 6

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Kaylyn Berryville High Sc 1:06.35 1(1) 10

2 HOPSON, Riley Yellville-Summit Hi 1:07.95 1(2) 8

3 DURHAM, Jordan Grimsley Junior Hi 1:08.37 1(3) 6

4 HALITZKA, Jacey Bergman High Sc 1:09.22 1(4) 5

5 GIBSON, Brianna Grimsley Junior Hi 1:09.34 1(5) 4

6 ARRIETA, Evangeline Grimsley Junior Hi 1:10.33 1(6) 3

7 POMEROY, Zoe Lincoln Junior Hig 1:11.55 1(7) 2

8 PEISERT, Madison Grimsley Junior Hi 1:11.95 1(8) 1

9 PITTMAN, Alexis Berryville High Sc 1:13.41 2(1)

10 HARNESS, Izzie Marshall High Sch 1:13.72 2(2)

11 DUNCAN, Maddy Lincoln Junior Hig 1:16.17 2(3)

12 CHAPIN, Zoe Eureka Springs Ju 1:16.54 2(4)

13 WILLIS, Leanda Kingston 1:16.62 5(1)

14 CAMPBELL, Hannah Berryville High Sc 1:16.79 3(1)

15 YOUNG, Ava Harrison Junior Hi 1:16.98 2(5)

16 VAVERKA, Anna Eureka Springs Ju 1:17.70 3(2)

#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 WRAY, jada Valley Springs Jun 1:17.74 2(6)

18 EVANS, Bella Huntsville High Sc 1:18.40 2(7)

19 ALLEN, Maya Bergman High Sc 1:19.05 2(8)

20 REMINGTON, Lauren Lincoln Junior Hig 1:19.54 4(1)

21 COLEMAN, Kennedi Bergman High Sc 1:19.82 3(3)

22 HENSLEY, Kilye Marshall High Sch 1:21.81 3(4)

23 HINSON, Sara Bergman High Sc 1:22.07 3(5)

24 BURGE, Anna Harrison Junior Hi 1:22.13 3(6)

25 FLETCHER, Jasmine Western Grove 1:22.39 6(1)

26 KEETER, olivia Valley Springs Jun 1:22.57 3(7)

27 KILBOURN, LeeLou Kingston 1:22.64 5(2)

28 RIGGINS, katie Valley Springs Jun 1:23.00 4(2)

29 GIBSON, Cady Yellville-Summit Hi 1:23.78 4(3)

30 APPLEGATE, Jasalyn Western Grove 1:24.04 5(3)

31 FRITTS, Kaylee Huntsville High Sc 1:25.51 5(4)

32 CROUCH, Molly Omaha High Scho 1:25.91 5(5)

33 JOHNSON, Emberlynn Kingston 1:26.91 6(2)

34 HENSLEY, Kadye Marshall High Sch 1:28.48 6(3)

35 BARECKY, Averie Western Grove 1:28.67 5(6)

36 CUNINGHAM, Brooklyn Western Grove 1:29.89 4(4)

37 ADAMS, Megan Eureka Springs Ju 1:31.21 4(5)

38 JOHNSON, Anastasia Omaha High Scho 1:32.79 5(7)

39 MEDINA, Nathalia Green Forest Jr. H 1:33.25 6(4)

40 HUGHES, Mistie Green Forest Jr. H 1:33.26 6(5)

41 SPENCE, Ryleigh Yellville-Summit Hi 1:34.83 4(6)

42 EMERSON, Mattea Harrison Junior Hi 1:41.54 5(8)

SHEPARD, Brook Kingston NT 3

EDWARDS, Emma Omaha High Scho NT 4

GALLEGOS, Mia Yellville-Summit Hi NT 4

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DUNN, Averie Huntsville High Sc 2:36.09 1(1) 10

2 HALITZKA, Jacey Bergman High Sc 2:36.41 1(2) 8

3 HOPSON, Riley Yellville-Summit Hi 2:46.35 1(3) 6

4 VINSON, Lillian Grimsley Junior Hi 2:48.93 1(4) 5

5 NEWTON, Jade Lincoln Junior Hig 2:49.47 1(5) 4

6 KIVELL, Emma Kingston 2:56.83 1(6) 3

7 GARCIA, Carmen Green Forest Jr. H 2:57.41 1(7) 2

8 NUESSNER, Nealy Bergman High Sc 2:58.14 1(8) 1

9 COOPER, Aslyn Kingston 3:00.09 1(9)

10 KNAPP, Bella Berryville High Sc 3:01.39 1(10)

11 MOORE, Addison Huntsville High Sc 3:02.33 1(11)

12 EDGMON, Callie Kingston 3:03.25 1(12)

13 JACKSON, Allison Bergman High Sc 3:04.54 1(13)

14 EBSEN, Allison Grimsley Junior Hi 3:06.02 1(14)
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#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 BLACK, Leyna Bergman High Sc 3:06.63 1(15)

16 ROBINSON, Eva Grimsley Junior Hi 3:08.43 1(16)

17 CHAPIN, Zoe Eureka Springs Ju 3:10.63 1(17)

18 SALES, Emily Green Forest Jr. H 3:13.62 1(18)

19 VAVERKA, Anna Eureka Springs Ju 3:14.94 1(19)

20 HUBER, Clara Kingston 3:20.76 2(1)

21 QUIROZ, Valery Green Forest Jr. H 3:25.77 2(2)

22 WAMBOLD, Laney Berryville High Sc 3:29.79 2(3)

23 FADDIS, Emma Grimsley Junior Hi 3:31.05 2(4)

24 BELL, Kaydance Yellville-Summit Hi 3:31.62 2(5)

25 JOHNSON, Anastasia Omaha High Scho 3:32.11 2(6)

26 COCKRELL, Brooke Lincoln Junior Hig 3:35.23 2(7)

27 MARSHALL, Chloe Western Grove 3:35.27 2(8)

28 MARTINEZ, Adriana Lincoln Junior Hig 3:36.24 2(9)

29 TINDALL, Kandice Omaha High Scho 3:36.52 2(10)

30 QUIROZ, Elena Green Forest Jr. H 3:47.91 2(11)

MAIN, Ciana Omaha High Scho NT 2

APPLEGATE, Jasalyn Western Grove NT 2

DUTRA, Mackenzie Yellville-Summit Hi NT 2

LEE, Elle Yellville-Summit Hi NT 2

HENSLEY, Kadye Marshall High Sch NT 1

NELSON, Mary Western Grove NT 2

ROULAIN, Jazmin Western Grove NT 2

AMOS, Astralia Berryville High Sc NT 2

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DUNN, Averie Huntsville High Sc 5:44.25 10

2 HALITZKA, Jacey Bergman High Sc 5:52.23 8

3 GARCIA, Carmen Green Forest Jr. H 6:31.57 6

4 COOPER, Aslyn Kingston 6:35.12 5

5 EDGMON, Callie Kingston 6:36.50 4

6 NUESSNER, Nealy Bergman High Sc 6:37.91 3

7 MOORE, Addison Huntsville High Sc 6:39.93 2

8 ROBINSON, Eva Grimsley Junior Hi 6:42.57 1

9 MCDANIEL, Greenlee Grimsley Junior Hi 6:44.42

10 BLACK, Leyna Bergman High Sc 6:45.43

11 KIVELL, Emma Kingston 6:49.00

12 WRAY, jada Valley Springs Jun 6:50.75

13 KNAPP, Bella Berryville High Sc 6:54.96

14 CRAWFORD, Madison Bergman High Sc 6:56.95

15 KEETER, olivia Valley Springs Jun 7:03.58

16 SALES, Emily Green Forest Jr. H 7:04.14

17 HOLMES, Abbi Yellville-Summit Hi 7:18.51

18 HANSON, Rachel Grimsley Junior Hi 7:18.58

19 ANANDRAJ, Nancy Grimsley Junior Hi 7:22.88

#21 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
20 GERTH, Kamiah Yellville-Summit Hi 7:38.59

21 QUIROZ, Valery Green Forest Jr. H 7:53.38

22 QUIROZ, Elena Green Forest Jr. H 8:27.13

23 AMOS, Astralia Berryville High Sc 8:27.98

24 MARSHALL, Chloe Western Grove 10:12.25

PYSHNY, Maddie Omaha High Scho NT

CUNINGHAM, Brooklyn Western Grove NT

FITZPATRICK, Riley Yellville-Summit Hi NT

LEPPE, Katelynn Yellville-Summit Hi NT

SMITH, Dana Western Grove NT

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, Lydia Green Forest Jr. H 17.89  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 CHISM, Fay Yellville-Summit Hi 18.56  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 MILLS, Audrie Grimsley Junior Hi 18.91  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 REMINGTON, Hannah Lincoln Junior Hig 19.18  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 DURHAM, Jordan Grimsley Junior Hi 19.60  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 POMEROY, Zoe Lincoln Junior Hig 19.64  (NW) 4(1) 3

7 SMITH, Kaylyn Berryville High Sc 19.80  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 SKOGEN, Lena Lincoln Junior Hig 19.95  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 JACKSON, Allison Bergman High Sc 20.10  (NW) 2(3)

10 TRULOVE, Reagan Grimsley Junior Hi 20.67  (NW) 1(6)

11 CASTLE, Blair Yellville-Summit Hi 20.77  (NW) 3(1)

12 HALSTEAD, Amelia Bergman High Sc 20.79  (NW) 3(2)

13 TEEL, Bayli Yellville-Summit Hi 21.51  (NW) 2(4)

14 RODMAN, raylee Valley Springs Jun 21.58  (NW) 3(3)

15 JENKINS, Abbigail Bergman High Sc 21.70  (NW) 3(4)

16 KIDDER, Madelyn Harrison Junior Hi 21.83  (NW) 2(5)

17 BURGE, Anna Harrison Junior Hi 21.99  (NW) 2(6)

18 MEEKER, Katie Grimsley Junior Hi 22.09  (NW) 1(7)

19 GRIFFIN, Sage Berryville High Sc 22.20  (NW) 2(7)

20 WEAVER, Kylie Kingston 22.40  (NW) 4(2)

21 SMITH, Dana Western Grove 23.38  (NW) 3(5)

22 ARRIZON, Paola Berryville High Sc 23.41  (NW) 2(8)

23 KLUMP, Miah Yellville-Summit Hi 23.41  (NW) 4(3)

24 ZIMMERMAN, Cailey Green Forest Jr. H 23.47  (NW) 3(6)

25 KIRK, Amber Eureka Springs Ju 24.33  (NW) 1(8)

26 GUARDADO, Vanessa Green Forest Jr. H 26.38  (NW) 4(4)

BEATTIE, Rowan Eureka Springs Ju NT  (NW) 3

UVIETA, Orani Green Forest Jr. H NT  (NW) 3

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, Lydia Green Forest Jr. H 53.33 2(1) 10

2 FORD, Hallie Grimsley Junior Hi 54.43 1(1) 8
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#27 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 CHISM, Fay Yellville-Summit Hi 55.52 1(2) 6

4 SKOGEN, Lena Lincoln Junior Hig 55.70 1(3) 5

5 CASTLE, Blair Yellville-Summit Hi 59.69 1(4) 4

6 SMITH, Mia Grimsley Junior Hi 1:00.16 2(2) 3

7 WEAVER, Kylie Kingston 1:00.28 2(3) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Brooklyn Grimsley Junior Hi 1:00.36 3(1) 1

9 O'BRIEN, Allyssa Harrison Junior Hi 1:01.55 2(4)

10 HALSTEAD, Amelia Bergman High Sc 1:02.26 3(2)

11 TEEL, Bayli Yellville-Summit Hi 1:02.39 1(5)

12 SANDOVAL, Kiara Grimsley Junior Hi 1:03.14 2(5)

13 BEATTIE, Rowan Eureka Springs Ju 1:03.87 1(6)

14 RODMAN, raylee Valley Springs Jun 1:04.03 2(6)

15 GRIFFIN, Sage Berryville High Sc 1:04.76 1(7)

16 WALLACE, Allison Yellville-Summit Hi 1:05.11 3(3)

17 JENKINS, Abbigail Bergman High Sc 1:05.23 2(7)

18 ARRIZON, Paola Berryville High Sc 1:09.91 2(8)

CROUCH, Remington Omaha High Scho NT 1

SMITH, Dana Western Grove NT 3

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lincoln Junior High/Middle Schoo (A) 2:02.68 1(1) 10

2 Harrison Junior High (A) 2:04.66 1(2) 8

3 Grimsley Junior High (A) 2:04.82 1(3) 6

4 Bergman High School (A) 2:06.61 1(4) 5

5 Valley Springs Junior High (A) 2:07.86 1(5) 4

6 Berryville High School (A) 2:08.12 1(6) 3

7 Kingston (A) 2:12.83 1(7) 2

8 Omaha High School (A) 2:13.51 2(1) 1

9 Green Forest Jr. High (A) 2:13.86 2(2)

10 Western Grove (A) 2:19.25 2(3)

11 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 2:25.38 1(8)

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Grimsley Junior High (A) 54.92 1(1) 10

2 Lincoln Junior High/Middle Schoo (A) 57.48 1(2) 8

3 Harrison Junior High (A) 58.75 1(3) 6

4 Berryville High School (A) 58.78 1(4) 5

5 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 58.92 1(5) 4

6 Bergman High School (A) 59.74 1(6) 3

7 Kingston (A) 1:01.40 1(7) 2

8 Omaha High School (A) 1:01.45 2(1) 1

9 Huntsville High School (A) 1:02.34 2(2)

10 Valley Springs Junior High (A) 1:02.53 1(8)

11 Marshall High School (A) 1:03.50 2(3)

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Green Forest Jr. High (A) 1:03.57 2(4)

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 4:50.83 1(1) 10

2 Grimsley Junior High (A) 4:57.30 1(2) 8

3 Huntsville High School (A) 5:06.56 1(3) 6

4 Harrison Junior High (A) 5:08.79 1(4) 5

5 Kingston (A) 5:09.24 1(5) 4

6 Valley Springs Junior High (A) 5:19.81 2(1) 3

7 Bergman High School (A) 5:21.57 1(6) 2

8 Lincoln Junior High/Middle Schoo (A) 5:21.76 2(2) 1

Berryville High School (A) NT 1

Green Forest Jr. High (A) NT 2

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kingston (A) 11:52.20 10

2 Grimsley Junior High (A) 12:09.43 8

3 Bergman High School (A) 12:14.57 6

4 Berryville High School (A) 12:45.49 5

5 Green Forest Jr. High (A) 13:08.85 4

6 Lincoln Junior High/Middle Schoo (A) 13:21.00 3

7 Omaha High School (A) 13:35.62 2

8 Valley Springs Junior High (A) 13:40.76 1

9 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 13:54.03

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Kaylyn Berryville High Sc 4' 6" 10

2 MITCHELL, Brooklynn Harrison Junior Hi 4' 4" 8

3 COLLINS, Brinley Bergman High Sc 4' 2" 4.5

3 REMINGTON, Lauren Lincoln Junior Hig 4' 2" 4.5

3 HAMMOND, Kate Grimsley Junior Hi 4' 2" 4.5

3 REMINGTON, Hannah Lincoln Junior Hig 4' 2" 4.5

7 GIBSON, Brianna Grimsley Junior Hi 4' 2" 2

8 HOPPER, Kynadee Berryville High Sc 4' 2" 0.5

8 DUNCAN, Maddy Lincoln Junior Hig 4' 2" 0.5

10 DAVIS, Precious Harrison Junior Hi 4' 2"

11 TALLEY, Laykin Berryville High Sc 4' 2"

12 EHLERS, Chloe Grimsley Junior Hi 4' 0"

12 ANANDRAJ, Nancy Grimsley Junior Hi 4' 0"

12 HALSTEAD, Amelia Bergman High Sc 4' 0"

15 MIDDLETON, Kelley Western Grove 4' 0"

EPPS, Crandall Alpena Junior Hig NH

ZIMMERMAN, Cailey Green Forest Jr. HNH

VALENTIN, Kenna Alpena Junior Hig NH

2022 JR ANSTAFF RELAYS
Green Forest, AR
Green Forest HS

Tuesday, April 5, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/10/2022 4:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#2 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

UVIETA, Orani Green Forest Jr. HNH

ROULAIN, Jazmin Western Grove NH

HOPSON, Riley Yellville-Summit HiNH

CUTBURTH, Katelynn Huntsville High Sc NH

HOLT, Taryn Bergman High Sc NH

TEEL, Bayli Yellville-Summit HiNH

GUARDADO, Vanessa Green Forest Jr. HNH

WEAVER, Kylie Kingston NH

JACKSON, Allison Bergman High Sc NH

CROUCH, Remington Omaha High Scho NH

SIEBERT, Tianna Kingston NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHISM, Fay Yellville-Summit Hi6' 6" 10

2 CASTLE, Blair Yellville-Summit Hi6' 0" 8

2 ARRIETA, Evangeline Grimsley Junior Hi 6' 0" 6

2 FORD, Hallie Grimsley Junior Hi 6' 0" 5

5 VINSON, Lillian Grimsley Junior Hi 5' 6" 4

6 PYSHNY, Maddie Omaha High Scho 5' 0" 3

7 SANDOVAL, Kiara Grimsley Junior Hi 4' 6" 2

7 SAUCEDO, Yasmin Green Forest Jr. H4' 6" 1

7 FLETCHER, Jasmine Western Grove 4' 6"

10 JOHNSON, Anastasia Omaha High Scho 4' 0"

BEATTIE, Nakoa Eureka Springs Ju NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 QUINN, Makayla Lincoln Junior Hig 14' 81 /2  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 FORD, Hallie Grimsley Junior Hi 14' 7"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 RUSSELL, Lydia Green Forest Jr. H14' 4"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 BEARD, Arabella Grimsley Junior Hi 14' 31 /2  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 SKOGEN, Lena Lincoln Junior Hig 13' 7"  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 POMEROY, Zoe Lincoln Junior Hig 13' 6"  (NW) 1(1) 2.5

6 BURROW, Sierra Yellville-Summit Hi13' 6"  (NW) 3(6) 2.5

8 HOPPER, Kynadee Berryville High Sc 13' 41 /2  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 MORRIS, Heavenly Huntsville High Sc 13' 31 /2  (NW) 3(8)

10 HOPSON, Riley Yellville-Summit Hi12' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1)

11 EPPS, Crandall Alpena Junior Hig 12' 21 /2  (NW) 2(2)

12 KLIENERT, Kiera Western Grove 12' 1"  (NW) 2(3)

13 TOMLINSON, Taelor Berryville High Sc 12' 01 /2  (NW) 2(4)

14 HALSTEAD, Amelia Bergman High Sc 12' 0"  (NW) 3(9)

ARRIETA, Evangeline Grimsley Junior Hi NM  (NW) 1

WOODS, Sadey Western Grove NM  (NW) 1

DANIELS, Laney Kingston NM  (NW) 1

PATE, Makayla Alpena Junior Hig NM  (NW) 1

#6 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

GAMEZ, Violet Valley Springs JunNM  (NW) 1

CUTBURTH, Katelynn Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW) 1

EVANS, Bella Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW) 1

CRAWFORD, Madison Bergman High Sc NM  (NW) 1

DEARMORE, Greysen Yellville-Summit HiNM  (NW) 1

ROSALES, Lisbet Green Forest Jr. HNM  (NW) 1

GILMORE, MaHaley Western Grove NM  (NW) 1

VALENTIN, Kenna Alpena Junior Hig NM  (NW) 1

YOUNG, Willa Kingston NM  (NW) 2

LUEDKE, Taysha Green Forest Jr. HNM  (NW) 2

PYSHNY, Maddie Omaha High Scho NM  (NW) 2

HOLT, Taryn Bergman High Sc NM  (NW) 2

JOHNSON, Emma Alpena Junior Hig NM  (NW) 2

SHRUN, Camberlyne Kingston NM  (NW) 2

HALITZKA, Jacey Bergman High Sc NM  (NW) 2

QUANDT, Jordin Harrison Junior Hi NM  (NW) 2

MIDDLETON, Kelley Western Grove NM  (NW) 2

SUMMERS, Cara Berryville High Sc NM  (NW) 3

MILLS, Audrie Grimsley Junior Hi NM  (NW) 3

TALLEY, Laykin Berryville High Sc NM  (NW) 3

SIEBERT, Tianna Kingston NM  (NW) 3

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 QUINN, Makayla Lincoln Junior Hig 31' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 POMEROY, Zoe Lincoln Junior Hig 30' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GIBSON, Brianna Grimsley Junior Hi 30' 5"  (NW) 2(3) 5.5

3 DURHAM, Jordan Grimsley Junior Hi 30' 5"  (NW) 2(3) 5.5

5 BURROW, Sierra Yellville-Summit Hi29' 91 /2  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 RUSSELL, Lydia Green Forest Jr. H28' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 COLLINS, Brinley Bergman High Sc 28' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 VINSON, Lillian Grimsley Junior Hi 28' 21 /2  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 SMITH, Kaylyn Berryville High Sc 28' 11 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 DOVE, Brinkley Harrison Junior Hi 27' 91 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 HALITZKA, Jacey Bergman High Sc 27' 71 /2  (NW) 2(10)

12 ROBERSON, Alexis Grimsley Junior Hi 26' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

13 SUMMERS, Cara Berryville High Sc 26' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

14 KIVELL, Emma Kingston 25' 7"  (NW) 2(11)

15 TOMLINSON, Taelor Berryville High Sc 24' 11"  (NW) 2(12)

16 HALSTEAD, Amelia Bergman High Sc 24' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

17 RODMAN, raylee Valley Springs Jun24' 9"  (NW) 1(5)

18 CRAWFORD, Madison Bergman High Sc 24' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

19 ASHFORD, Addie Berryville High Sc 23' 61 /2  (NW) 1(7)

20 RANDALL, Paige Kingston 22' 81 /2  (NW) 1(8)

21 WALLACE, Allison Yellville-Summit Hi21' 10"  (NW) 1(9)

22 DEARMORE, Greysen Yellville-Summit Hi21' 91 /2  (NW) 1(10)
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#8 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

KILBOURN, LeeLou Kingston NM  (NW) 1

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GAMEZ, Violet Valley Springs Jun35' 0" 3(1) 10

2 SMITH, Kinly Berryville High Sc 31' 7" 3(2) 8

3 JONES, Cayman Harrison Junior Hi 31' 0" 3(3) 6

4 HALITZKA, Jacey Bergman High Sc 30' 2" 3(4) 5

5 LEE, Elle Yellville-Summit Hi30' 1" 2(1) 4

6 KLUMP, Miah Yellville-Summit Hi29' 6" 1(1) 3

7 LAYTON, True Yellville-Summit Hi29' 2" 1(2) 1.5

7 SKOGEN, Lena Lincoln Junior Hig 29' 2" 2(2) 1.5

9 FANCHER, Lauren Kingston 29' 1" 3(5)

10 TRAMMEL, Mckinsey Yellville-Summit Hi28' 10" 2(3)

10 DIPOLD, Cecily Grimsley Junior Hi 28' 10" 2(3)

12 STACY, Ruthie Harrison Junior Hi 28' 8" 3(6)

13 BARGER, Eliza Harrison Junior Hi 28' 2" 3(7)

14 MCNAIR, Bryanna Alpena Junior Hig 27' 11" 2(5)

15 O'CONNELL, Erin Grimsley Junior Hi 27' 5" 3(8)

16 WILLIAMS, reece Valley Springs Jun25' 10" 3(9)

17 HERNANDEZ, Frida Grimsley Junior Hi 25' 9" 2(6)

17 HINSON, Sara Bergman High Sc 25' 9" 2(6)

19 CAMPBELL, Lilly Marshall High Sch 25' 8" 1(3)

20 MATLOCK, Peyton Omaha High Scho 25' 7" 1(4)

21 SKELTON, Bailey Berryville High Sc 25' 5" 3(10)

22 CROUCH, Molly Omaha High Scho 25' 2" 2(8)

23 GIBSON, Jada Grimsley Junior Hi 25' 1" 1(5)

23 JACKSON, Allison Bergman High Sc 25' 1" 3(11)

HUMPHREY, Klaire Western Grove NM 1

BRUMLEY, Maci Western Grove NM 1

MARTIN, Kloei Kingston NM 1

STEPHENSON, Kaylee Alpena Junior Hig NM 1

EDWARDS, Emma Omaha High Scho NM 1

COAYTON, Serenity Kingston NM 1

JETTON, Rhonnie Alpena Junior Hig NM 1

CULPEPPER, Keeley Bergman High Sc NM 1

WILSON, Clara Marshall High Sch NM 2

KILBOURN, LeeLou Kingston NM 2

ORTIZ, Aida Green Forest Jr. HNM 2

LOPEZ, Ariana Green Forest Jr. HNM 2

REYES, Genesis Green Forest Jr. HNM 2

MEDINA, Nathalia Green Forest Jr. HNM 2

NELSON, Mary Western Grove NM 3

SANCHEZ, Kali Berryville High Sc NM 3

ROBERTS, Amy Western Grove NM 3

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KLUMP, Miah Yellville-Summit Hi70' 3" 1(1) 10

2 JONES, Kylee Lincoln Junior Hig 70' 2" 3(1) 8

3 SMITH, Kinly Berryville High Sc 68' 5" 3(2) 6

4 O'CONNELL, Erin Grimsley Junior Hi 66' 4" 3(3) 5

5 TRAMMEL, Mckinsey Yellville-Summit Hi65' 10" 2(1) 4

6 LEE, Elle Yellville-Summit Hi64' 4" 2(2) 3

7 HINSON, Sara Bergman High Sc 63' 3" 3(4) 2

8 LAYTON, True Yellville-Summit Hi63' 2" 1(2) 1

9 MATLOCK, Peyton Omaha High Scho 61' 5" 3(5)

10 DIPOLD, Cecily Grimsley Junior Hi 60' 8" 2(3)

11 STEPHENSON, Kaylee Alpena Junior Hig 59' 9" 2(4)

12 FANCHER, Lauren Kingston 57' 9" 1(3)

12 COLEMAN, Kennedi Bergman High Sc 57' 9" 3(6)

14 MEDINA, Nathalia Green Forest Jr. H57' 3" 1(4)

15 JENKINS, Abbigail Bergman High Sc 56' 6" 2(5)

16 MCNAIR, Bryanna Alpena Junior Hig 56' 4" 1(5)

17 REYES, Genesis Green Forest Jr. H56' 0" 2(6)

18 RIGGINS, katie Valley Springs Jun55' 7" 2(7)

19 BARGER, Eliza Harrison Junior Hi 53' 2" 3(7)

20 KILBOURN, LeeLou Kingston 52' 11" 2(8)

21 REMINGTON, Lauren Lincoln Junior Hig 52' 2" 2(9)

22 NORDBY, Peyton Grimsley Junior Hi 51' 8" 1(6)

22 JONES, Cayman Harrison Junior Hi 51' 8" 3(8)

24 MARTIN, Kloei Kingston 51' 7" 2(10)

25 CAMPBELL, Lilly Marshall High Sch 51' 3" 1(7)

26 ORTIZ, Aida Green Forest Jr. H50' 9" 1(8)

27 PYO, Gay Green Forest Jr. H50' 6" 3(9)

JETTON, Rhonnie Alpena Junior Hig NM 1

JOHNSON, Lily Grimsley Junior Hi NM 1

EDWARDS, Emma Omaha High Scho NM 1

CROUCH, Molly Omaha High Scho NM 1

CAMPBELL, Janessa Western Grove NM 1

WHEELER, Hannah Western Grove NM 2

WOODS, Sadey Western Grove NM 2

WILSON, Clara Marshall High Sch NM 2

COAYTON, Serenity Kingston NM 2

MCADAMS, Jenna Western Grove NM 3

ALLEN, Maya Bergman High Sc NM 3

SANCHEZ, Kali Berryville High Sc NM 3

WATKINS, Katelynn Harrison Junior Hi NM 3

SKELTON, Bailey Berryville High Sc NM 3
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